
  

  
 

   
 

    

   
    

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 

   

  
 

   
 

  
 

 

   
    

    
  
  

 
  
 

     
  

 
 

 

 
   

 
   

 

   

   
  

 

Translations of the Alabama Parenting Questionnaire 
Contact Information 

Language Contact Person E-mail Address 

Azerbaijani Yuliya Bayramova julia_bayramova@hotmail.com 

Catalan Rafael Torrubia Rafael.Torrubia@uab.cat 

Chinese Cheryl So cheryl-so@cuhk.edu.hk 
Croatian Ivana Vrselja Ivana.Vrselja@pilar.hr 

Dutch Pol Van Lier vanlier@psy.azr.nl 

French Diane Morin Chaire.ditc@uqam.ca 

German Cecelia Essau C.Essau@roehampton.ac.uk 

Greek Angeliki Konsta angeliki_konsta@yahoo.gr 

Hungarian Réka Siklósi 
Roberta Dochnal 

reka.siklosi@gmail.com 
rdochnal@gmail.com 

Italian Annalisa Esposito 
Loredana Benedetto 

eannalisa7@gmail.com 
lbenedetto@unime.it 

Japanese Takeo Fujiwara fujiwara.hlth@tmd.ac.jp 

Norwegian Henrik Sollie hesollie@online.no 

Persian Siamak Samani samani@shirazu.ac.ir 
Portuguese Margarida Santos, 

Orlanda Cruz, and 
Isabel Abreu-Lima 

Margarida.amoim.santos@gmail.com, 
orlanda@fpce.up.pt, 
isabelmpinto@fpce.up.pt 

Polish Malgorzata Swiecicka mswiec@psych.uw.edu.pl 

Romanian Simona Draghici dtsimona@yahoo.com 

Spanish 
(Europe) 

Mateu Servera mservera@gmail.com 

http://devpsy.wordpress.com/2008/ 
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Spanish (North 
America) 

Kim Hawks hawksk@med.unc.edu 

Swedish Jens Högström Jens.hogstrom@ki.se 

Thai Alina Khamon alinakhamonmed@gmail.com 

Turkish Cafer Kilic cafer.kilic@usak.edu.tr 

Urdu Asia Mushtag asia.mushtaq@gmail.com 

Vietnamese Tran Kieu Nhu nhu@phad.org 


